Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 17 February 2024 at 3:37 pm.

Horse

Angels Impact
Attractable
Baledon
Binding

Blue Spinel
Bruce Almighty
Castillian
Chateauneuf
Chosen Blonde
Claim The Crown
Counter Drive
Crosshaven
Defending
Demon Blood
Diamond Dealer
Diamonds Are
Either Oar
Equal Balance
Fearentless
Five Crowns
France's Boy
Freedom Square
Golden Vale
Harley'n'rose
Hattusa

He's Our Bonneval
He's Xceptional
Honey Dew
Hurricane
Hypercane

| Am Unstoppable
Imperatriz
Indian Dreamer
Infatuation
lowa

Jaazeb
Jimmysstar
Kavak

Kaymay
Kimochi

Kind Words
King Colorado
Kingson
Learning To Fly
Lexington City
Little Rich Boy

Date

17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
19 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
20 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
19 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
20 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb

Race

Pinjarra#8
Randwick #7
Albury #7

Eagle Farm #9
Eagle Farm #4
Pinjarra#6

Eagle Farm #8
ShaTin#2
Kingscote #4
Randwick #9
Esperance #6
Flemington #9
Pinjarra#3
Bendla#3
Randwick #6

Port Lincoln #7
Randwick #6
Kingscote #6
Bendigo #6
Newcastle #6
Morphettville Parks #7
Esperance #7
Pinjarra#8
Morphettville Parks #6
Sunshine Coast #9
Flemington #10
Townsville #7
Pinjarra#4
Singapore #4
Kingscote #6
Flemington #8
Flemington #8
Eagle Farm #9
Flemington #6
Eagle Farm #3
Port Lincoln #9
Flemington #9
Sunshine Coast #3
Pinjarra#2
Randwick #38
Randwick #8
Flemington #7
Port Lincoln #7
Randwick #38
Pinjarra#5
Morphettville Parks #8

Score/ Barrier
Starts

211 9
4/2 1
211 1
2/1 14
211 7
1477 12
211 1
3/1 10
42 10
2/11 14
412 6
4413 1
2/11 10
211 15
4/2 2
42 3
2/1 7
211 8
2/2 4
211 11
18/9 6
211 12
2/1 11
13/4 5
211 3
2/11 15
6/2 2
2/1 4
1 11
9/3 11
3310 3
42/10 2
42 7
2/11 12
211 11
4/2 1
2/11 10
714 7
4/2 15
34/8 3
3/1 5
42 9
42 6
12/4 13
2/1 11
6/3 12

Fred
Factor
-1.7
0.2
-5.0
-4.7

-4.4
12

-2.7

Months
Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue  Emerg
Factor

8.7 7.3
12

13.0 -4.0
13.7 9.3
9.8 6.2
11.4 7.6
22

10.0 10.0
11.9

9.7 11.3
5.2 28
10.6 -3.6
8.8 8.2
9.1 12.9
15.2 -4.2
6.5

14.0 1.0
8.8

10.2 2.8
9.7 9.3
9.0 6.0
12.1

10.2 9.8
8.0 4.0
7.8 2.2
16.0

10.2 -0.2
4.9

133

115 55
31

9.0 2.0
6.4 6.6
14.3

11.6 74
6.5 -1.5
10.9 8.1
11.3 17
9.6 12.4
45

75

8.2 8.8
8.7

134

10.2 8.8
9.8 11.2
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Horse

Ljungberg

Logan Street Lion
Loose Change
Madam Kisses
Madame Magic
Mama Tembu
Messerschmitt
Mishani Sniper
Molotov

Mumbai Muse
Noble Magnate
Olden
Onemoretwomany
Ostermeier
Penthouse

Petula
Philadelphia Storm
Pretty Reliable
Private Eye
Rainbow Connection
Rainbow Connection
Ralphie

Rega Pom

Rich Fortune

Riff Rocket
Rising Legend
River Dance
Rocket Tiger

Run Harry Run
Semana

Shamaton

Star Of Monsoon
Sunny Honey
Superare
Supersession

The Cunning Fox
The Spruiker
Think 'n" Fly
Thrill Kill

Tribeca Star
Tribeca Star
Valsassina
Vevinsky
Whiskey 'n Women
Xerri

Date

17 Feb
17 Feb
21 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
19 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
19 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb

Race

Newcastle #3
Randwick #9
Pukekohe Park #3
Pinjarra#5
Pinjarra#4
Pinjarra#4

Port Lincoln #9
Sunshine Coast #3
Sapphire Coast #2
Randwick #8
Kingscote #5
Esperance #7
Pinjarra#8

Eagle Farm #9
Randwick #6
Pinjarra#4

Sale #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Flemington #8
Grafton #3
Lismore #8

Eagle Farm #6
Eagle Farm #9
Flemington #8
Flemington #7
Morphettville Parks #7
Scottsville #2
Albury #7
Flemington #7
Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #6
Morphettville Parks #3
Pinjarra#5
Sunshine Coast #3
Pinjarra#6
Bendigo #6
Pinjarra#6
Bendigo #6
Kingscote #6
Grafton #3
Lismore #8
Pinjarra#4
Esperance #7
Morphettville Parks #7
Toowoomba #2

2/1
58/14
6/3
6/3

6/4
14/5
2/1
6/3
2/1
2/1
2/1
i
6/3
2/1
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Value

9.9
6.8

7.9

9.4
9.4
6.5
153

9.8
10.0
17.8

6.2

53

10.2
10.6

10.8
10.8

8.3
10.2
10.1
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